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1. 

(Approved by AlCTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to VTU, Belegavi, Karnataka) 

181/1, 182/1, Behind SAP Labs, Seetharam Palya, Basavanagar, Hoodi, Bangalore - 560048 

2. 

3 

4. 

5. 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Name 
Dr. Arun Vikas Singh 
Prof. D. Raja 
Dr. T Natarajan 
Dr. Deepa 
Prof. Chandan MR 
Dr. Sarika,C 

Prof. Vijay.T 
Mrs. Anitha Raman 

Mrs Latha 
10. Mr. Hariyappa 

Coordingdor 

Gopalan College 
of Engineering and Management 

Anti-Ragging Committee 

Academic Year 2024-2025 

Designation 
Principal 
Faculty, ME 
HOD, ME 
Faculty, ECE 
HOD, CV 

HOD, Basic Science 
Faculty, Basic Science 
PA to Principal 
Hostel warden 

Police Inspector, 
Mahadevapura, 
Bangalore. 

Role 

Chair person 
Coordinator 

Date: 22/09/2024 

Executive members 
Executive members 
Executive members 

Executive members 

Executive members 

Executive members 
Executive members 

Executive members 

Phone 
9942771217 

9886277428 
9842760812 
9880566588 

9964666838 

9880912263 

9164607009 

9448606427 

8050269895 
948080 1230 

Chair PRINCIPNon 
GOPALAN COLEGE OF ENGINEERING & MANAGEMENT 
181/1, 18212, HOOD! VILLAGE, SCNNENAHALLI 
K. R, PURAM, WHTEFIELD, BANGALORE-560 048 
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181/1, 182/1, Behind SAP Labs, Seetharam Palya, Basavanagar, Hoodi, Bangalore - 560048 

2. 

3 

4 

5. 

7. 

Name 

Prof. Chandan M R 
Prof. Lokesh M 

Prof. Vijay. T 
Dr.Prathap Reddy 

Prof. Saviraj Anadur 
Prof. Grish 
Prof. Revathi R 

Coordihatgt 

Gopalan College 
of Engineering and Management 

Anti-Ragging Squad panel 

Academic Year 2024-2025 

Designation 
Faculty, CV. 
Faculty, ME. 
Faculty, B Sc. 
Faculty, B Sc. 
Faculty, AE 
Faculty, CSE 
Faculty, B Sc 

Role 

Date: 22/09/2024 

Squad member 

Squad member 
Squad member9901504777 

Squad member 
Squad member 

Phone 

Squad member 
Squad member 

9964666838 

9164607009 
9908944605 
8073657068 
9902291900 
9916897968 

Chair PRINCIPAL 
GOPALAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & MANAGEAENT 
181/1, 182/2, HO0CI VILLAGE, SONNENAHALLI, 

K. R. PURAM, WHTEIELD. BANGALORE 560 348. 
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