



(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to VTU, Belegavi, Karnataka)  
181/1, 182/1, Behind SAP Labs, Seetharam Palya, Basavanagar, Hoodi, Bangalore - 560048

Date: 22/09/2024

### Anti-Ragging Committee

### Academic Year 2024-2025

Sl.No.	Name	Designation	Role	Phone
1.	Dr. Arun Vikas Singh	Principal	Chair person	9942771217
2.	Prof. D. Raja	Faculty, ME	Coordinator	9886277428
3.	Dr. T Natarajan	HOD, ME	Executive members	9842760812
4.	Dr. Deepa	Faculty, ECE	Executive members	9880566588
5.	Prof. Chandan M R	HOD, CV	Executive members	9964666838
6.	Dr. Sarika.C	HOD, Basic Science	Executive members	9880912263
7.	Prof. Vijay.T	Faculty, Basic Science	Executive members	9164607009
8.	Mrs. Anitha Raman	P A to Principal	Executive members	9448606427
9.	Mrs Latha	Hostel warden	Executive members	8050269895
10.	Mr. Hariyappa	Police Inspector, Mahadevapura, Bangalore.	Executive members	9480801230

A handwritten signature of the Coordinator.

Coordinator

A handwritten signature of the Chairperson.

Chair person  
**PRINCIPAL**

**GOPALAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & MANAGEMENT**  
181/1, 182/2, HOODI VILLAGE, SONNENAHALLI,  
K. R. PURAM, WHITFIELD, BANGALORE - 560 048



(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to VTU, Belegavi, Karnataka)  
181/1, 182/1, Behind SAP Labs, Seetharam Palya, Basavanagar, Hoodi, Bangalore - 560048

Date: 22/09/2024

Anti-Ragging Squad panel

Academic Year 2024-2025

Sl.No.	Name	Designation	Role	Phone
1.	Prof. Chandan M R	Faculty, CV.	Squad member	9964666838
2.	Prof. Lokesh M	Faculty, ME.	Squad member	9901504777
3.	Prof. Vijay. T	Faculty, B Sc.	Squad member	9164607009
4.	Dr. Prathap Reddy	Faculty, B Sc.	Squad member	9908944605
5.	Prof. Saviraj Anadur	Faculty, AE	Squad member	8073657068
6.	Prof. Grish	Faculty, CSE	Squad member	9902291900
7.	Prof. Revathi R	Faculty, B Sc	Squad member	9916897968

  
Coordinator

  
Chair person  
PRINCIPAL

GOPALAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & MANAGEMENT  
181/1, 182/2, HOODI VILLAGE, SONNENAHALLI,  
K. R. PURAM, WHITEFIELD, BANGALORE - 560 048.